
 

REGULAR SCHEDULE 2011/2012 
Schedule is Subject to Change - Please be at stop 10 minutes before pickup 

 

 

Guadalupe Union School District 
REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE 

HORARIO REGULAR 
 
 

 
Morning Bus Schedule – Route #1   (Rodney’s Bus) 

Horario del Autobús de la Mañana – Autobús #1 
 

TIME/Hora   BUS STOP – Parada del Autobús 
 
7:04  Bus Garage 
7:10  Simas and betteravia turn out on right (A&A Farms) 
7;15  3600 Betteravia Road 
7:20  680 Simas (Tognazzini Ranch)  
 
7:26  KERMIT McKENZIE JR. HIGH SCHOOL 
 
7:30  SMAT Bus Stop on Pioneer and 2nd (K–3rd Graders ONLY) 
7:34  280 Pioneer (Kindergarten, 1st-3rd Graders ONLY) 
7:37  Fifth Street (Alley way between Campodonico & Tognazzini) 
  (Kindergarten, 1st-3rd Graders ONLY) 
 
7:41  MARY BUREN ELEMENTARY 
7:48  Junior High Pick up Only (leave at 7:48) 
 
7:56  KERMIT McKENZIE JR. HIGH SCHOOL 
 
8:00  SMAT Bus Stop on Pioneer and 2nd (4th and 5th) 
8:03  280 Pioneer (Kindergarten, 1st-3rd Graders ONLY) 
8:06  Fifth Street (Alley way between Campodonico & Tognazzini) 
 
8:12  MARY BUREN SCHOOL 
 
 
 
♦ = ESCORTED STUDENT CROSSING 
 Estudiantes son acompañados al cruzar la calle. 
 



 

REGULAR SCHEDULE 2011/2012 
Schedule is Subject to Change - Please be at stop 10 minutes before pickup 

 

 

 
 

REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE 
HORARIO REGULAR 

 
 

Morning Bus Schedule – Route #2   (Peter’s Bus) 
Horario del Autobús de la Mañana – Autobús #2 

 
TIME/Hora   BUS STOP – Parada del Autobús 
 
7:06  Bus Garage 
7:12  234 Caesar Chavez at community Center (Kindergarten, 1st-3rd ONLY) 
7:14  141 Santa Barbara St. (Kindergarten, 1st-3rd ONLY) 
7:16  5127 Sandpiper Lane (Kindergarten, 1st-3rd ONLY) 
7:17  5185 Surfbird Lane (Kindergarten, 1st-3rd ONLY) 
7:18  5008 Snowy Plover Lane (Kindergarten, 1st-3rd ONLY) 
7:19  201 Point Sal Dunes (Kindergarten, 1st-3rd ONLY) 
7:23  Obispo and Amber (Kindergarten, 1st-3rd ONLY) 
 
7:30  MARY BUREN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
7:33  875 Pioneer St. (Junior High Students ONLY) 
 
7:40  KERMIT McKENZIE JR. HIGH SCHOOL 
 
7:44  234 Caesar Chavez at Community Center (4th and 5th Graders) 
7:46  141 Santa Barbara St. (4th and 5th Graders) 
7:50  5127 Sandpiper Lane (4th and 5th Graders) 
7:52  5185 Surfbird Lane (4th and 5th Graders) 
7:54  5008 Snowy Plover Lane (4th and 5th Graders) 
7:56  201 Point Sal Dunes (4th and 5th Graders) 
8:00  Obispo and Amber (4th and 5th Graders) 
 
8:08  MARY BUREN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
 
 
♦ = ESCORTED STUDENT CROSSING 
 Estudiantes son acompañados al cruzar la calle. 



 

REGULAR SCHEDULE 2011/2012 
Schedule is Subject to Change - Please be at stop 10 minutes before pickup 

 

 

 
 

REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE 
HORARIO REGULAR 

 
 

Kindergarten Afternoon Bus Schedule  (Rodney’s Bus) 
Horario del Autobús de la Tarde del Jardin de la Infancia 

 
TIME/Hora   BUS STOP --  Parada del Autobús 
 
12:25 MARY BUREN ELMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
12:35♦ Fifth St. (alleyway between Campodonico & Tognazzini) 
12:37♦ Pioneer St. & Third St. 
12:39♦ 217 Pioneer 
12:43  234 Caesar Chavez at Community Center 
12:45♦ 141 Santa Barbara St. 
12:47♦ 5127 Sandpiper Lane 
12:48♦ 5185 Surfbird Lane 
12:49  5008 Snowy Plover Lane 
12:51♦ 201 Point Sal Dunes Way  
12:55  Obispo and Amber 
12:56  290 Obispo 
1:00  Ranch students  
 
 
 
 
♦ = ESCORTED STUDENT CROSSING 
 Estudiantes son acompañados al cruzar la calle. 
 
 



 

REGULAR SCHEDULE 2011/2012 
Schedule is Subject to Change - Please be at stop 10 minutes before pickup 

 

 

 
 

REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE 
HORARIO REGULAR 

 
 

Afternoon Bus Schedule – Route #1   (Rodney’s Bus) 
Horario del Autobús de la Tarde – Autobús #1 

 
TIME/Hora BUS STOP --  Parada del Autobús 
 
2:18 MARY BUREN ELMENTARY SCHOOL (1st and 2nd Grades)  
2:25 4689 11th Street (LeRoy Park) 
2:31♦ Fifth St. (alleyway between Campodonico & Tognazzini) 
2:34♦ Pioneer St. & Third St. 
2:36♦ 217 Pioneer 
 
2:41 MARY BUREN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (3rd - 5th Grades) 
2:51♦ Fifth St. (alleyway between Campodonico & Tognazzini) 
2:54♦ 217 Pioneer 
 
 
3:00 KERMIT McKENZIE JR. HIGH SCHOOL 
3:15♦ 872 Pioneer St 
 
3:20 MARY BUREN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
3:30 Ranch students 
 
 
 
♦ = ESCORTED STUDENT CROSSING 
 Estudiantes son acompañados al cruzar la calle. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 

REGULAR SCHEDULE 2011/2012 
Schedule is Subject to Change - Please be at stop 10 minutes before pickup 

 

 

 
 

REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE 
HORARIO REGULAR 

 
 

 
Afternoon Bus Schedule – Route #2   (Peter’s Bus) 

Horario del Autobús de la Tarde – Autobús #2 
 

 
TIME/Hora BUS STOP --  Parada del Autobús 
 
2:18 MARY BUREN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1st and 2nd Grade) 
2:27  234 Caesar Chavez at Community Center 
2:29♦  141 Santa Barbara St. 
2:32♦  5127 Sandpiper Lane 
2:34♦  5185 Surfbird Lane 
2:36  5008 Snowy Plover Lane 
2:38♦  201 Point Sal Dunes Way  
2:41  Obispo and Amber 
 
2:46  MARY BUREN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – (3rd - 5th Grades) 
2:50  4689 11th St. (LeRoy Park) 
2:57  234 Caesar Chavez at Community Center 
2:59♦  141 Santa Barbara St. 
3:02♦  5127 Sandpiper Lane 
3:04♦  5185 Surfbird Lane 
3:06  5008 Snowy Plover Lane 
3:08♦  201 Point Sal Dunes Way 
3:12  Obispo & Amber 
 
 
 
 
♦ = ESCORTED STUDENT CROSSING 
 Estudiantes son acompañados al cruzar la calle. 


	Guadalupe Union School District
	REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE
	HORARIO REGULAR

	TIME/Hora   BUS STOP – Parada del Autobús
	REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE
	HORARIO REGULAR

	TIME/Hora   BUS STOP – Parada del Autobús
	REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE
	HORARIO REGULAR

	TIME/Hora   BUS STOP --  Parada del Autobús
	REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE
	HORARIO REGULAR

	TIME/Hora BUS STOP --  Parada del Autobús
	REGULAR BUS SCHEDULE
	HORARIO REGULAR

	TIME/Hora BUS STOP --  Parada del Autobús
	Estudiantes son acompañados al cruzar la calle.


